121 COUNTY 2121

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IIWells Fargo Century, Inc.	Fargo Century, Inc. FORMERLY Century Business Credit Corporation		CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Delta Holdings, Inc.		
Street Address:	525 Seventh Avenue		
City:	New York		
State/Country:	NEW YORK		
Postal Code: 10018			
Entity Type: CORPORATION: NEW YORK			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark			
Registration Number:	2121670	FINITY NATURALS			
Registration Number:	2212193	FINITY STUDIO			
Registration Number:	2991455	FINITY			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)684-3999

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212 684 3900
Email: efiling@grr.com
Correspondent Name: Amy B. Goldsmith

Address Line 1: 270 Madison Avenue, 8th floor
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2572/1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Amy B. Goldsmith

TRADEMARK REEL: 003855 FRAME: 0062

900116384

Signature:	/Amy B. Goldsmith/				
Date:	09/17/2008				
Total Attachments: 2 source=release of security wells fargo#page1.tif source=release of security wells fargo#page2.tif					

TRADEMARK REEL: 003855 FRAME: 0063

Please let it be made of record that Wells Fargo Century, Inc. Successor in interest of Century Business Credit Corporation, releases the Security Agreement dated November 30, 2000.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003855 FRAME: 0064

To all to whom these Presents shall come at may Concern, Know That

WELLS PARCO CERTURY, INC.

Á	verpeisien augenieed under die	lass of the Oten	of New	York			38	RELEASOR
.gr	ropesideration of the sum of One	Boiler and	osber	good	Ø.856	valuable	consideration	
							48	3

received from

FINITY ACQUISITION CORP.

** RELEASEE.

receipt whereof is peroby acknowledged, releases and discharges

FINITY ACQUISITION CORP.

the RELEASEE, RELEASEE'S being executors, administrainers, successors and assigns from all actions, causes of action, suits, debts, dues, such of money, accompts, reckomings, bonds, bifts, specializa, covenants, contracts, controversies, agreements, promises, variances, trespasses, damages, judgments, extents, executions, claims, and demands whatsoever, in law, admirably or equity, which against the RELEASÉE, the RELEASOR, RELEASOR 8 successors and assigns over had, now have or bereafter can, shall or may have, for, upon, or by casion of any matter, cause or thing whatsoever from the beginning of the world to the day of the date of this RELEASE.

The words "RELEASOR" and "BELEASEE" include all releasors and all releasers under this RELEASE.

This RELEASE may not be changed orally.

In **Witness Whereal**, the RELEASOR has conced that RELEASE to be executed by its duly authorized officers and his corporate real to be hereunic afficied on

In presence of:

By Stephen Stacey, Vice President

STATE OF SEW YORK . COUNTY OF NEW YORK 32.

On January QSC . 2008 before me Stephen Stately personally came to me known, who, by me duly sworn, did depose and say that deponent resides at

that deponent is the Vice President of Wells Fergo Century, Inc. the corporation described in and which executed the longoing RELEASP, that deposent knows the seel of the corporation, that the west affixed to the RELEASE is the trapolate seal, that it was affixed by order of the mound of of the corporation, and that deponent signed deponent's name by The order.

of the same restricts personal consists assure a dispute, whenever some reside to the extraction and against

Commission Explain March 38, 2011

TRADEMARK REEL: 003855 FRAME: 0065

RECORDED: 09/17/2008